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Department 
Acronym 

Department Primary 
Scheduling 
Coordinator 

Back-Up 
Scheduling 
Coordinator 

Phone Email 
(Primary/Secondary/ 
Tertiary/Etc.) 

Office Chair/Director E-mail 

ASL, FYE, 
FYS, IHU, TRS 

Academic 
Engagement & 
Transition 
Programs 

Laila 
Shishineh 

 53737 lailams@umbc.edu SHER 114 Laila Shishineh lailams@umbc.edu 

AFST Africana Studies Gloria Chuku Farzana Islam 2158 
2001 

chuku@umbc.edu 
fislam@umbc.edu 

FA535 
 

Gloria Chuku chuku@umbc.edu 

AGNG Erickson School Louise 
Murray 

Dawn Stoute 
Paul Stearns 

35644 
35623 
35603 

lmmurray@umbc.edu 
dstoute@umbc.edu 
pstearns@umbc.edu 

Research 
Park Suite 
230 

Dana Bradley bradleyd@umbc.edu 

AMST American Studies Morgan 
Dowty 

 2106 morgando@umbc.edu FA 545A Tamara Bhalla tbhalla@umbc.edu 

ASIA Asian Studies Meredith 
Power 

Meredith 
Oyen 

8410 m.power@umbc.edu 
oyen@umbc.edu 

FA 548 Meredith Oyen oyen@umbc.edu 

ANCS,ARCH, 
GREK,LATN 

Ancient Studies Lydia 
DeRidder 

 6265 lderidder@umbc.edu PAHB 451 David 
Rosenbloom 

dsrose@umbc.edu 

ART,IMDA Art Kelley Yang Sharda Ham-
Alston 

2219 
2150 

kelley7@umbc.edu 
sharda1@umbc.edu 

FA 108A 
FA 111 

James Smalls smalls@umbc.edu 

APMB,BIOL, 
MOCB,NACS 

Biological Sciences Sandy 
Johnson 

 3667 sandyj@umbc.edu BIOL 475 
 

Phil Farabaugh Farabaug@umbc.edu 

BTEC 
 
 
 
 

 

Biotechnology Nancy 
Clements 

 5536 
 

nancyc@umbc.edu 
 

 Mark 
Schenerman 
(GRAD) 
Elizabeth Friar 
(UGRD) 

Mark01@umbc.edu 
efriar1@umbc.edu 

mailto:lailams@umbc.edu
mailto:chuku@umbc.edu
mailto:lmmurray@umbc.edu
mailto:dstoute@umbc.edu
mailto:morgando@umbc.edu
mailto:oyen@umbc.edu
mailto:lderidder@umbc.edu
mailto:bstep@umbc.edu
mailto:sharda1@umbc.edu
mailto:nancyc@umbc.edu
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CBEE/CENG Environmental 
Engineering 

Cheryl 

Dunigan 

Marajose 
Castellanos 

3424 
3500 

Cdunigan@umbc.edu 

mariaca@umbc.edu 

ENGR 
314A 

Mark Marten marten@umbc.edu 

CHEM 
BIOC 

Chemistry & 
Biochemistry 

Brian 
Moravec 

Ramona 
Patel 

2455 
2491 

bmoravec@umbc.edu 
Ramona22@umbc.edu 
 

MEYR108 Brian Cullum cullum@umbc.edu 

CLDR Community 
Leadership 

Nancy 
Clements 

 5536 nancyc@umbc.edu  Sally Scott sjscott@umbc.edu 

CMPE, CMSC,  
ENEE 

Computer Science 
& Electrical 
Engineering 

Yemisi Aina Ryan Robucci 8869 
3549 

Yaina1@umbc.edu 
robucci@umbc.edu 

ITE 325F 
ITE 319 

Mohamed 
Younis 

younis@umbc.edu 

CYBR  Cybersecurity  Nancy 
Clements 

 5536 
 

nancyc@umbc.edu 
 

SHER446 Rick Forno 
 

rforno@umbc.edu 
 

DANC VPA Dance Carol Hess Henriette 
MaCarthy 

2951 
 

hessvait@umbc.edu 
hmacarth@umbc.edu 
 

 Carol Hess-Vait Hessvait@umbc.edu 

DATA Data Science Nancy 
Clements 

 5536 
 

Nancyc@umbc.edu 
 

 Ergun Simsek simsek@umbc.edu 

ECAC, ECON 
121, 122, 301, 
302 

Accounting Suzan 
Medicus 

Candace 
Dozier 

2178 
2160 

medicus@umbc.edu 
cdozie1@umbc.edu 

PUP 342 
 

David Mitch mitch@umbc.edu 

ECEP (ENES 
101, COMP 
101Y, GSCP) 

Engineering & 
Computing 
Education 

Emily Tien Mark 
Brecynski 
Jamie 
Gurganus 

3270 
8439 

etein1@umbc.edu 
jgurganus@umbc.edu 

ITE 217 
ENG 225J 
 

Maria Sanchez msanchez@umbc.edu 

ECON, ECPA Economics Mark Thomas 
 

Candace 
Dozier 

6593 
2160 

mathomas@umbc.edu 
cdozie1@umbc.edu 

PUP 331 David Mitch mitch@umbc.edu 

EDUC, MAED, 
MAE 

Education Cheryl 
Blackwell, 
Rita Williams 
– MAE 

Vickie 
Williams 

3358 
2327 
2465 

blackwel@umbc.edu 
ritaw@umbc.edu 
vwilli5@umbc.edu 

SHER 419 Patricia Young pyoung@umbc.edu 

mailto:mariaca@umbc.edu
mailto:Ramona22@umbc.edu
mailto:nancyc@umbc.edu
mailto:Yaina1@umbc.edu
mailto:robucci@umbc.edu
mailto:nancyc@umbc.edu
mailto:rforno@umbc.edu
mailto:hessvait@umbc.edu
mailto:Nancyc@umbc.edu
mailto:medicus@umbc.edu
mailto:bailey@umbc.edu
mailto:mathomas@umbc.edu
mailto:ritaw@umbc.edu
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ENCH, ENCE Chemical, 
Biochemical and 
Environmental 
Engineering 

Cheryl 
Dunigan 

Mariajose 
Catellanos 

3424 
8151 

cdunigan@umbc.edu 
mariaca@umbc.edu 

ENGR314A Mark Marten marten@umbc.edu 

EHS Emergency Health 
Services 

Renee Decker Gary Williams 3223 
1659 

rdecker@umbc.edu 
garywil1@umbc.edu 

SHER316 
SHER 309 

Lauren Clay lclay@umbc.edu 

ELC, ELCI, 
ELCA 

English Language 
Institute 

Ryan Sheldon 
 

 1516 
 

Sheldo1@umbc.edu 
 
 

UC 206 Ryan Sheldon Sheldo1@umbc.edu 

ENGL, CPLT, 
SPCH 

English Selina Chang Marsha Scott 4327 
8612 

scchang@umbc.edu 
marsha@umbc.edu 

PAHB 423 Jean Fernandez jfernand@umbc.edu 

ENME 
(MENG) 

Mechanical 
Engineering 

Connie Bailey Soobum Lee 3357 
3314 

conniebailey@umbc.edu 
sblee@umbc.edu 

ENGR 210 Ruey-Hung 
Chen  
 

chenrh@umb.cedu 
 

ENMG Engineering 
Management 

Nancy 
Clements 

 5536 
 

nancyc@umbc.edu 
 

 Toby Gouker 
(Acting) 

tgouker@umbc.edu 

ENTR Entrepreneurship & 
Innovation 

Edyta 
Edwards 

 56378 eedwards@umbc.edu SHER 453 Kevin Fulmer kevinf@umbc.edu 

GES/SCI 100 Geography & 
Environmental 
Systems 

Suzanne 
Braunschweig 

  
1846 

sbraun@umbc.edu SS 211 Alan Yeakley yeakley@umbc.edu 

GERO Gerontology 
Doctoral Program 

Melissa Cox Cathy 
McDonnell 

2074 
5936 

Mrose4@umbc.edu 
cat@umbc.edu 

PUP 228 
PUP 227 

John 
Schumacher 

jschuma@umbc.edu 

GLBL Global Studies Grace Castle  1744 
 

castl@umbc.ed FA 5522 Bridgid Starkey bstarkey@umbc.edu 

GWST Gender, Women’s + 
Sexuality Studies 

Farzan Islam Katie Kein 52001 fislam@umbc.eud 
kkein@umbc.edu 

FA 413 Vrushali Patil vpatil4@umbc.edu 

HCST Human Context 
Science & Tech 

Jessica Pfeifer Vanessa 
Capuano 

2014 
2103 

pfeifer@umbc.edu 
vanessa@umbc.edu 

PAHB454 Jessica Pfeifer pfeifer@umbc.edu 

HIST/RLST History & Religious 
Studies 

Carla Ison  2049 ison@umbc.edu FA 505 Denise 
Meringolo 

ddm@umbc.edu 

HIT Health Information 
Technology 

Nancy 
Clement 

 5536 
 

nancyc@umbc.edu 
 

 Erin Van Dyke Evandyk1@umbc.edu 

mailto:mariaca@umbc.edu
mailto:rdecker@umbc.edu
mailto:garywil1@umbc.edu
mailto:Sheldo1@umbc.edu
mailto:scchang@umbc.edu
mailto:marsha@umbc.edu
mailto:conniebailey@umbc.edu
mailto:sblee@umbc.edu
mailto:nancyc@umbc.edu
mailto:eedwards@umbc.edu
mailto:sbraun@umbc.edu
mailto:Mrose4@umbc.edu
mailto:castl@umbc.ed
mailto:fislam@umbc.eud
mailto:kkein@umbc.edu
mailto:yalowitz@umbc.edu
mailto:vanessa@umbc.edu
mailto:ison@umbc.edu
mailto:nancyc@umbc.edu
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HONR Honors College Jodi Kelber-
Kaye 

Julie Oakes 2164 
3723 

jodik@umbc.edu 
juloakes@umbc.edu 

LIB 216L Simon Stacey spstacey@umbc.edu 

HUM Humanities Jacqui Lom  8087 jlom@umbc.edu 
 

PAHB 215 Tim Phin tphin@umbc.edu 

INDS Individualized Study Holly Cudzilo Stephen 
Freeland 

2004 
2024 

hcudzilo@umbc.edu 
freeland@umbc.edu 

FA 022 
FA 019 

Stephen 
Freeland 

freeland@umbc.edu 

IS Graduate 
HCC 

Information Syst 
Graduate Human 
Centered 
Computing 

Tiffany 
Shorter 

Shannon 
Keegan 

 Tish1@umbc.edu 
keegan@umbc.edu 

ITE 404I Vandana Janeja vjaneja@umbc.edu 

IS, MGMT Information 
Systems 

Tiffany 
Shorter 

Shannon 
Keegan 

3795 
2650 

tish1@umbc.edu 
keegan@umbc.edu 

ITE 404I Vandana Janeja vjaneja@umbc.edu 

JDST Judiac Studies Aharona 
Rosenthal 

Erin Minnigh 1744 
2106 

arosent1@umbc.edu 
eminnigh@umbc.edu 

FA 552 Aharona 
Rosenthal 

arosent1@umbc.edu 

LAPT 
(formerly IDS, 
EDI/EDIO) 

Learning and 
Performance 
Technology 
(formerly 
Instructional 
Systems EDUC 602, 
603, 605,612, 641, 
643, 647, 648, 649, 
671, 681, 682, 683, 
689, 771, 792T, 
794, 796) 

Nancy 
Clements 

Renee 
Eisenhuth 

5536 
58169 

nancyc@umbc.edu 
reisen@umbc.edu 

 
SHER447 

Dr. Gregory 
Williams 

Gregw@umbc.edu 

LAS Linehan Scholars 
Program 

Jacqui Lom  8087 jlom@umbc.edu PAHB 215 Steve Bradley sbradley@umbc.edu 

LLC Language, Literacy 
& Culture 

Liz Steenrod  2376 esteenrod@umbc.edu 
 

SHER 421 Craig Saper csaper@umbc.edu 

LRC Academic Success 
Center (formerly 
LRC) 

Delana Gregg  51875 delana1@umbc.edu SHER 341 Delana Gregg delana1@umbc.edu 

MATH/STAT Mathematics & 
Statistics 

Janet Burgee Maggie 
Kennedy 
 

2401 
3296 
 

jburgee@umbc.edu 
kennedym@umbc.edu 
 

MP 404 
MP 408 
MP 410 

Animkh Biswas  abiswas@umbc.edu 

mailto:jodik@umbc.edu
mailto:latwater@umbc.edu
mailto:hcudzilo@umbc.edu
mailto:freeland@umbc.edu
mailto:keegan@umbc.edu
mailto:Lchung2@umbc.edu
mailto:keegan@umbc.edu
mailto:eminnigh@umbc.edu
mailto:nancyc@umbc.edu
mailto:jlom@umbc.edu
mailto:esteenrod@umbc.edu
mailto:jburgee@umbc.edu
mailto:kennedym@umbc.edu
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MCS Media and 
Communication 
Studies 

Donald 
Snyder 

Samirah 
Hassan 

2041 
3259 

dsnyder@umbc.edu 
shassan1@umbc.edu 

FA 421 Rebecca 
Adelman 

adelman@umbc.edu 

MEES Marine, Esturaine & 
Envrionmental 
Sciences 

Shirl Curtis Denise 
Atkinson 

3659 
2199 

sfcurits@umbc.edu 
datkinson@umbc.edu 

AD 208 Janet Rutledge jrutledge@umbc.edu 

MLL (ARBC, 
CHIN, FREN, 
GERM, HEBR, 
HIN, INCC, 
JPNS, KORE, 
LING, RUSS, 
SPAN, WOL) 

Modern Languages, 
Linguistics & 
Intercultural 
Communication 

Steve Young  2117 young@umbc.edu FA 463 John Stolle-
McAllister 

stollem@umbc.edu 

MUSC Music Katie Bogdan Joseph Siu 2942 Kbogdan1@umbc.edu 
jsiu@umbc.edu 

PAHB 259 Lisa Cella cella@umbc.edu 

NAVY ROTC Naval Sciences Keneisha 
Brown 

  kbrown18@umbc.edu  John Howrey jhowrey@umbc.edu 

NSCI Natural Sciences Dennis Cuddy  2522 cuddy@umbc.edu ILSB053B Annica 
Wayman 

awayman@umbc.edu 

PHED Physical Education Gary 
Wohlstetter 

Gary 
Wohlstetter 

2638 wholstet@umbc.edu RAC 321 Brian Barrio bbarrio@umbc.edu 

PHIL, MAPE Philosophy Jessica Pfiefer Vanessa 
Capuano 

2104 
2103 

pfeifer@umbc.edu 
vanessa@umbc.edu 

PAHAB 
454 

Jessica Pfeifer pfiefer@umbc.edu 

PHYS, APPH, 
ATPH 

Physics Shakura 
Newman 

Jason Kestner 2513 
2597 

Snewman1@umbc.edu 
jkestner@umbc.edu 

PHYS 220 
PHYS 316 

Matthew 
Pelton 

mpelton@umbc.edu 

POLI Political Science Hamza 
Khokhar 

Cor-Rae Petri 2568 
4186 

hkho@umbc.edu 
petri@umbc.edu 

PUP 310 Brian Grodsky grodsky@umbc.edu 

PRAC (Career) Career Center Christine 
Routzahn 

Kacie 
Lawrence 

2216 routzahn@umbc.edu 
klawrence@umbc.edu 

MP 201 Christine 
Routzhan 

routzhan@umbc.edu 

PRAC (Shriver) Shriver Center Lori Hardesty Cindy Poland 2493 lhardesty@umbc.edu 
poland@umbc.edu 

PUP 125 Lori Hardesty lhardesty@umbc.edu 

PSYC, ADPS, 
HSPS 

Psychology Elaine OHeir Steve Pitts 2488 oheir@umbc.edu 
spitts@umbc.edu 

MP 313 Ann Brodsky brodsky@umbc.edu 

PUBL Public Policy Shelley 
Morris 

Pam Doppler 1469 shelleym@umbc.edu 
pmollen@umbc.edu 

PUP 407 Nancy Miller nanmiller@umbc.edu 

mailto:dsnyder@umbc.edu
mailto:shassan1@umbc.edu
mailto:sfcurits@umbc.edu
mailto:datkinson@umbc.edu
mailto:young@umbc.edu
mailto:jsiu@umbc.edu
mailto:cuddy@umbc.edu
mailto:wholstet@umbc.edu
mailto:pfeifer@umbc.edu
mailto:vanessa@umbc.edu
mailto:Snewman1@umbc.edu
mailto:jkestner@umbc.edu
mailto:hkho@umbc.edu
mailto:petri@umbc.edu
mailto:routzahn@umbc.edu
mailto:klawrence@umbc.edu
mailto:Wolff@umbc.edu
mailto:poland@umbc.edu
mailto:oheir@umbc.edu
mailto:pmollen@umbc.edu
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ROTC (Army) Reserve Officers’ 
Training Corps 
Program 

Maj. David 
Normand 

 410-
516-
7474 

Dnorman7@jhu.edu    

SAPH Sociology, 
Anthrolophy, & 
Public Health 

Melissa Cox Cathy 
McDonnell 

2074 
5936 

Mrose4@umbc.edu 
cat@umbc.edu 

PUP 228 
PUP 227 

Sarah Chard schard@umbc.edu 

SCI 101L Quant Reason Lab Sandy 
Johnson 

 2522 sandyj@umbc.edu BIOL 475 Phil Farabaugh farabaug@umbc.edu 

SHGR Shady Grove 
Program 
Coordinator 

Caitlin 
Scheidegger 

 301-
738-
6081 

Cscheid1@umbc.edu Shady 
Grove 

  

SOWK Social Work Conor 
Aylsworth 

Bridget 
Simon 

2145 Conoray1@umbc.edu 
Bsimon74@umbc.edu 

SHER 365 Shelly Wiechelt wiechelt@umbc.edu 

SYST Systems 
Engineering 

Nancy 
Clements 

 5536 nancyc@umbc.edu  Toby Gouker 
(Acting) 

tgouker@umbc.edu 

THTR Theatre Eric Abele Laurie 
Newton 

3386 
2917 

abele@umbc.edu 
laurienk@umbc.edu 

PAHB 322 Eve Muson ebmuson@umbc.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Mrose4@umbc.edu
mailto:Cscheid1@umbc.edu
mailto:Conoray1@umbc.edu
mailto:Bsimon74@umbc.edu
mailto:nancyc@umbc.edu
mailto:abele@umbc.edu
mailto:laurienk@umbc.edu

